
Welcome to Medicare 

Presentations  

2016 

 
Friday, April 1 at 11:00 a.m. 

Painesville Senior Center 
85 N. Park Place 
(440) 352-8095 

 
Tuesday, April 5 at 11:15 a.m. 

Willowick Senior Center 
321 East 314th Street 

(440) 585-5112 
 

Tuesday, April 19 at 10:00 a.m. 
Eastlake Senior Center 

1580 E. 332nd Street 
(440) 975-4268 

 
Monday, May 2 at 11:00 a.m. 

Kirtland Senior Center 
7900 Chardon Road 

(440) 256-4711 
 

Monday, May 9 at 11:00 a.m. 
Madison Senior Center 

2938 Hubbard Road 
(440) 428-6664 

 
Wednesday, May 18 at 3:00 p.m. 

Willoughby Public Library 
30 Public Square 
(440) 942-3200 

 
Thursday, June 2 at 1:00 p.m. 

Fairport Senior Center 
1380 East Street 
(440) 354-3674 

 
Tuesday, June 7 at 10:00 a.m. 
Willoughby-Browning Center 

38032 Brown Avenue 
(440) 951-2832 

 
Wednesday, June 8 at 10:00 a.m. 

Mentor Senior Center 
8484 Munson Road 

(440) 974-5725 
 

Monday, June 20 at 10:30 a.m. 
Morley Public Library 

184 Phelps Street 
(440) 352-3383 
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Are you becoming eligible for Medicare?   
Presentations focus on what you need to know to make your transition to    

Medicare successful.  We will help you to understand the different plan options, 
enrollment windows, anticipated costs and how to avoid costly penalties.   

This presentation is a must for new enrollees. 

Wednesday, June 22 at 2:00 p.m. 
Madison Public Library 

6111 Middle Ridge Road  
(440) 428-2189 


